AS1428 CompliantAS1428 Compliant
1
8400 Offset Round
Entrance Pull Handles
dormakaba‘s Offset Round Entrance Pull Handles crafted with precision and excellence
in mind, these handles are designed to elevate your space with their superior quality and
attention to detail.
Made from premium 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel, these handles are built to with-

F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4
A
B
C
D
E
F
** DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES **
8400 Offset Round
2
Item Article Number Description Diameter Projection Offset Length Fixing
Centres
BACK TO BACK FIXING Note: 8400 Series in 25mm diameter requires a centre standoff for lengths 1900mm and over
B8400/S/25/SSS 9458403894101 B8400/S/25 OA 600 CTC 440 SSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 600 440
B8400/S/25/PSS 9458403894102 B8400/S/25 OA 600 CTC 440 PSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 600 440
B8400/S/25 SF 9400000016487 B8400/S/25 OA 600 CTC 440 SF 25mm  65mm  107mm 600 440
B8400/O/25/SSS 9458406084101 B8400/O/25 OA 1000 CTC 840 SSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1000 840
B8400/O/25/PSS 9458406084102 B8400/O/25 OA 1000 CTC 840 PSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1000 840
B8400/O/25 SF 9400000016485 B8400/O/25 OA 1000 CTC 840 SF 25mm  65mm  107mm 1000 840
B8400/M/25/SSS 9458406894101 B8400/M/25 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1200 1040
B8400/M/25/PSS 9458406894102 B8400/M/25 OA 1200 CTC 1040 PSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1200 1040
B8400/M/25 SF 9400000016483 B8400/M/25 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SF 25mm  65mm  107mm 1200 1040
B8400/S/32/SSS 9458403895101 B8400/S/32 OA 600 CTC 440 SSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 600 440
B8400/S/32/PSS 9458403895102 B8400/S/32 OA 600 CTC 440 PSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 600 440
B8400/S/32 SF 9400000016488 B8400/S/32 OA 600 CTC 440 SF 32mm  70mm  118mm 600 440
B8400/O/32/SSS 9458406085101 B8400/O/32 OA 1000 CTC 840 SSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1000 840
B8400/O/32/PSS 9458406085102 B8400/O/32 OA 1000 CTC 840 PSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1000 840
B8400/O/32 SF 9400000016486 B8400/O/32 OA 1000 CTC 840 SF 32mm  70mm  118mm 1000 840
B8400/M/32/SSS 9458406895101 B8400/M/32 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1200 1040
B8400/M/32/PSS 9458406895102 B8400/M/32 OA 1200 CTC 1040 PSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1200 1040
B8400/M/32 SF 9400000016484 B8400/M/32 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SF 32mm  70mm  118mm 1200 1040
D8400/S/25/SSS 9400000014472 D8400/S/25 OA 600 CTC 440 SSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 600 440
D8400/S/25/PSS 9400000014471 D8400/S/25 OA 600 CTC 440 PSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 600 440
D8400/S/25 SF 9400000016536 D8400/S/25 OA 600 CTC 440 SF 25mm  65mm  107mm 600 440
D8400/O/25/SSS 9400000014456 D8400/O/25 OA 1000 CTC 840 SSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1000 840
D8400/O/25/PSS 9400000014455 D8400/O/25 OA 1000 CTC 840 PSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1000 840
D8400/O/25 SF 9400000016534 D8400/O/25 OA 1000 CTC 840 SF 25mm  65mm  107mm 1000 840
D8400/M/25/SSS 9400000014448 D8400/M/25 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1200 1040
D8400/M/25/PSS 9400000014447 D8400/M/25 OA 1200 CTC 1040 PSS 25mm  65mm  107mm 1200 1040
D8400/M/25 SF 9400000016532 D8400/M/25 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SF 25mm  65mm  107mm 1200 1040
D8400/S/32/SSS 9400000014474 D8400/S/32 OA 600 CTC 440 SSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 600 440
D8400/S/32/PSS 9400000014473 D8400/S/32 OA 600 CTC 440 PSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 600 440
D8400/S/32 SF 9400000016537 D8400/S/32 OA 600 CTC 440 SF 32mm  70mm  118mm 600 440
D8400/O/32/SSS 9400000014458 D8400/O/32 OA 1000 CTC 840 SSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1000 840
D8400/O/32/PSS 9400000014457 D8400/O/32 OA 1000 CTC 840 PSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1000 840
D8400/O/32 SF 9400000016535 D8400/O/32 OA 1000 CTC 840 SF 32mm  70mm  118mm 1000 840
D8400/M/32/SSS 9400000014450 D8400/M/32 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1200 1040
D8400/M/32/PSS 9400000014449 D8400/M/32 OA 1200 CTC 1040 PSS 32mm  70mm  118mm 1200 1040
D8400/M/32 SF 9400000016533 D8400/M/32 OA 1200 CTC 1040 SF 32mm  70mm  118mm 1200 1040
Ordering details
3
Ordering details
Any questions? We would be happy to advise you.